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Parnu JK Vaprus must

FC Kose

Pi?karskie Nadzieje Mielec I
PPJ Laru Il

FC FHorarohevalged

VandraJK Vaprus
MPSII

Parnu JK Vaprus sinine
FC Santa Claus Juniorit I1
JK Tabasalu valge

FC Real PRO

Nomme Kalju FC 11

FC Florall

TalinnaKalev Kratid
Pi?karskie Nadzieje Mielec I11

13-15 PLACE

1.
2.
3.

FC Forarohevalged
JK Tabasalu valge
Pi?karskie Nadzieje Mielec 111

Overall place
1. FCRea PRO
2. 'VandraJK Vaprus
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+/-
15-2
8-4
15-3
3-21
1-12

+/-
31-2
20-2
7-11
2-29
1-17

+/-
20-1
6-7

1-13
0-4

+/-
3-0
0-2
0-1

+/-
20-1
31-2
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Overall place
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Parnu JK Vaprus must
MPSII

FC Kose

Nomme Kalju FC 1
Pikarskie Nadzigje Mielec |1
FC Florall

Parnu JK Vaprus sinine

PPJ Larull

.| FC Santa Claus Juniorit |1

TalinnaKalev Kratid
Pikarskie Nadziegje Mielec [11
FC Florarohevalged

JK Tabasalu valge
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+/-
15-2
20-2
8-4

6-7
15-3
4-6
7-11
3-21
2-29
1-13
0-4
1-12
1-17
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